
OIL INDIA LIMITED 

(A Government of India Enterprise) 

P.O. Duliajan-786602, Assam, India 

E-mail: material@oilindia.in 

INVITATION FOR BID 

OIL INDIA LIMITED invites International Competitive Bids (ICB) through its e-procurement portal 

https://etender.srm.oilindia.in/irj/portal for the following items: 

Tender fee (Non-refundable): Rs.4,500.00 or US$ 100.00; Period of sale of documents: 08.10.2015 to one week 

prior to bid closing date. The complete bid documents and details for purchasing bid documents, participation 

in e-tenders, pre-bid conference etc. are available on OIL’s e-procurement portal 

https://etender.srm.oilindia.in/irj/portal as well as OIL’s website http://www.oil-india.com/ 

All addenda, Corrigenda, time extension etc. to the tenders will be hosted on above website and e- portal and no 

separate notification shall be issued in the press. Bidders should regularly visit above website and e-portal to 

keep themselves updated. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

IFB No.& 

Bid Closing/Opening Date 

Item & Qty. 

SSG8706P16/05 & 09.12.2015 Amine Based Corrosion Inhibitor. Qty: 12,480 Ltrs. 

SSG8707P16/05 & 09.12.2015 Drilling Detergent, 50 ltr./drum. Qty: 2000 Drums. 

SSG8708P16/05 & 09.12.2015 Sulphonated Asphalt,25 kg/bag. Qty:2500 Bags 

SSG8710P16/05 & 09.12.2015 Carboxyl Methyl Cellulose.Qty:18 MT 

SSG8711P16/05 & 09.12.2015 Tri-ethylene Glycol, 99% Purity.Qty:96 MT 

SSG8712P16/05 & 09.12.2015 Casing Head Housing, 346.04 mm, 351.50 kg/sq.cm. Qty : 20 Sets  

SDG8753P16/09 & 09.12.2015 Supply of 5 items of Lifting Plug for Drill Collars. Qty: 70Nos. 

SDG8775P16/07 & 28.10.2015 Slammer Logging Cable .Qty:19,500 M 

SDG8791P16/09 & 09.12.2015 Truck Mounted Mobile Steam Generator. Qty: 6 Nos. 

mailto:material@oilindia.in
https://etender.srm.oilindia.in/irj/portal
https://etender.srm.oilindia.in/irj/portal
http://www.oil-india.com/

